

E-BID TABULATION REPORT
E-BID #20230077
CONSTRUCTION OF ANTHONY F. SANSONE SR. BLVD. PHASE 3 EXTENSION
PHASE 1, INCLUDING ST. LOUIS DRIVE
OPENED: 8/3/2023 - 3:00 PM

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	J.W. Cheatham LLC		H & J Contracting		Bergeron Land Development		Dickerson Infrastructure		Felix Associates of Florida		
					UNIT PRICE	PROJECT COST	UNIT PRICE	PROJECT COST	UNIT PRICE	PROJECT COST	UNIT PRICE	PROJECT COST	UNIT PRICE	PROJECT COST	
1	101-1	MOBILIZATION/GENERAL CONDITIONS/BONDS/MOT	LS	1	\$ 834,200.00	\$ 834,200.00	\$ 620,000.00	\$ 620,000.00	\$ 968,989.61	\$ 968,989.61	\$ 1,165,000.00	\$ 1,165,000.00	\$ 665,000.00	\$ 665,000.00	
2	104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	LF	12,300	\$ 2.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 54,120.00	\$ 1.72	\$ 21,156.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 36,900.00	
3	104-11	FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER	LF	500	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 24.26	\$ 12,130.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,000.00	
4	104-15	SOILS TRACKING DEVICE	EA	2	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 25,300.00	\$ 50,600.00	\$ 7,525.63	\$ 15,051.26	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	
5	104-18	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	EA	15	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 258.00	\$ 3,870.00	\$ 632.50	\$ 9,487.50	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	
6	110-1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	AC	38.64	\$ 4,625.00	\$ 178,710.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 262,752.00	\$ 5,825.36	\$ 225,091.91	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 243,432.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 173,880.00	
7	120-1A	REGULAR EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	13,847	\$ 3.00	\$ 41,541.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 41,541.00	\$ 2.46	\$ 34,063.62	\$ 7.00	\$ 96,929.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 51,926.25	
8	120-1B	LAKE EXCAVATION	CY	349,600	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,048,800.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 1,188,640.00	\$ 2.42	\$ 846,032.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 1,241,080.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,398,400.00	
9	120-6	EMBANKMENT	CY	42,140	\$ 3.00	\$ 126,420.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 189,630.00	\$ 2.88	\$ 121,363.20	\$ 7.00	\$ 294,980.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 84,280.00	
10	125-3	SELECT BEDDING MATERIAL (LITTORAL SHELF)(MUCK)	SY	4,450	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 11,125.00	\$ 2.66	\$ 11,837.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 33,375.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 20,025.00	
						Subtotal	\$ 2,280,671.00	Subtotal	\$ 2,429,778.00	Subtotal	\$ 2,265,202.10	Subtotal	\$ 3,115,121.00	Subtotal	\$ 2,452,911.25
13		ROADWAY & PAVEMENT													
14	160-4	TYPE B STABILIZATION (12" THICK)	SY	27,815	\$ 3.75	\$ 104,306.25	\$ 7.70	\$ 214,175.50	\$ 8.93	\$ 248,387.95	\$ 5.00	\$ 139,075.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 333,780.00	
15	285-710	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09 (LBR 100)(10" THICK)	SY	26,147	\$ 20.00	\$ 522,940.00	\$ 20.70	\$ 541,242.90	\$ 22.01	\$ 575,495.47	\$ 20.00	\$ 522,940.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 732,116.00	
16	334-1-13	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC. TRAFFIC C (SP-12.5) (3" THICK)	TON	4,226.0	\$ 135.00	\$ 570,510.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 722,646.00	\$ 173.14	\$ 731,689.64	\$ 165.00	\$ 697,290.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 655,030.00	
17	337-7-82	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC. TRAFFIC C (FC-9.5) (1.5" THICK)	TON	2,112.9	\$ 191.00	\$ 403,563.90	\$ 247.00	\$ 521,886.30	\$ 217.20	\$ 458,921.88	\$ 235.00	\$ 496,531.50	\$ 220.00	\$ 464,838.00	
18						Subtotal	\$ 1,601,320.15	Subtotal	\$ 1,999,950.70	Subtotal	\$ 2,014,494.94	Subtotal	\$ 1,855,836.50	Subtotal	\$ 2,185,764.00
20		DRAINAGE													
21	400-2-2	CONCRETE CLASS II, ENDWALLS	CY	110	\$ 2,570.00	\$ 281,929.00	\$ 2,506.00	\$ 274,908.20	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 337,876.00	\$ 1,735.00	\$ 190,329.50	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 238,597.50	
22	425-1-351	INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, < 10'	EA	1	\$ 6,955.00	\$ 6,955.00	\$ 6,762.00	\$ 6,762.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,740.00	\$ 8,740.00	
23	425-1-551	INLETS, DITCH BOTTOM, TYPE E, < 10'	EA	8	\$ 5,230.00	\$ 41,840.00	\$ 5,082.00	\$ 40,656.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 57,200.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 46,800.00	
24	425-1-553	INLETS, DITCH BOTTOM, TYPE E, < 10', J BOTTOM	EA	2	\$ 27,642.00	\$ 55,284.00	\$ 26,875.00	\$ 53,750.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	
25	425-1-571	INLETS, DITCH BOTTOM, TYPE G, < 10'	EA	4	\$ 13,116.00	\$ 52,464.00	\$ 12,753.00	\$ 51,012.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 52,800.00	
26	425-2-72	MANHOLES, J-7, < 10'	EA	3	\$ 29,275.00	\$ 87,825.00	\$ 28,461.00	\$ 85,383.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 148,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	
27	425-2-73	MANHOLES, J-7, PARTIAL (NEW TOP & CORE SOUTH SIDE)	EA	1	\$ 11,966.00	\$ 11,966.00	\$ 11,634.00	\$ 11,634.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	
28	430-174-118A	PIPE CULVERT, RCP, ROUND, 18"	LF	175	\$ 82.00	\$ 14,350.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 95.70	\$ 16,747.50	\$ 95.00	\$ 16,625.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 18,725.00	
29	430-174-118B	PIPE CULVERT, HPPP, ROUND, 18"	LF	75	\$ 77.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 82.50	\$ 6,187.50	\$ 71.00	\$ 5,325.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 7,350.00	
30	430-174-124A	PIPE CULVERT, CAP, ROUND, 24"	LF	86	\$ 173.00	\$ 14,878.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 14,448.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 14,190.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 8,772.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 11,094.00	
31	430-174-124B	PIPE CULVERT, HPPP, ROUND, 24"	LF	990	\$ 99.00	\$ 98,010.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 96,030.00	\$ 100.10	\$ 99,099.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 100,980.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 99,000.00	
32	430-174-130	PIPE CULVERT, HPPP, ROUND, 30"	LF	662	\$ 141.00	\$ 93,342.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 90,694.00	\$ 127.60	\$ 84,471.20	\$ 171.00	\$ 113,202.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 95,990.00	
33	430-174-136	PIPE CULVERT, CAP, ROUND, 36"	LF	190	\$ 249.00	\$ 47,310.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 45,980.00	\$ 214.50	\$ 40,755.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 33,250.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 32,490.00	
34	430-174-160A	PIPE CULVERT, CAP, ROUND, 60"	LF	79	\$ 751.00	\$ 59,329.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 57,670.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 56,485.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 36,340.00	\$ 376.00	\$ 29,704.00	
35	430-174-160B	PIPE CULVERT, HPPP, ROUND, 60"	LF	245	\$ 389.00	\$ 95,305.00	\$ 378.00	\$ 92,610.00	\$ 412.50	\$ 101,062.50	\$ 410.00	\$ 100,450.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 85,750.00	
36	430-174-172	PIPE CULVERT, RCP, ROUND, 72"	LF	480	\$ 702.00	\$ 336,960.00	\$ 683.00	\$ 327,840.00	\$ 742.50	\$ 356,400.00	\$ 1,135.00	\$ 544,800.00	\$ 718.00	\$ 344,640.00	
37	430-174-218	PIPE CULVERT, RCP, ELLIPTICAL 14" x 23"	LF	147	\$ 141.00	\$ 20,727.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 20,139.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 17,787.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 17,640.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 19,110.00	
38	430-174-224	PIPE CULVERT, RCP, ELLIPTICAL 19" x 30"	LF	74	\$ 205.00	\$ 15,170.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 187.00	\$ 13,838.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 14,060.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,800.00	
39	430-174-272	PIPE CULVERT, RCP, ELLIPTICAL 58" x 91"	LF	332	\$ 1,356.00	\$ 450,192.00	\$ 1,318.00	\$ 437,576.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 584,320.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 438,240.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 423,300.00	
40	430-982-625	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL, ELLIPTICAL, 14" x 23"	EA	2	\$ 2,355.00	\$ 4,710.00	\$ 2,289.00	\$ 4,578.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 5,440.00	
41	430-982-125	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL, ROUND, 18"	EA	2	\$ 2,111.00	\$ 4,222.00	\$ 2,053.00	\$ 4,106.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 4,900.00	
42						Subtotal	\$ 1,798,543.00	Subtotal	\$ 1,750,201.20	Subtotal	\$ 2,019,288.70	Subtotal	\$ 1,922,813.50	Subtotal	\$ 1,696,230.50
44		CONCRETE													
45	520-1-10	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F	LF	260	\$ 38.50	\$ 10,010.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 11,960.00	\$ 53.74	\$ 13,972.40	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 9,880.00	
46	520-2102	CONCRETE CURB, HEADER	LF	420	\$ 38.50	\$ 16,170.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 20,580.00	\$ 48.41	\$ 20,332.20	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 15,540.00	
47	522-1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK/PADS, 4" THICK	SY	8,571	\$ 58.00	\$ 497,118.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 488,547.00	\$ 58.08	\$ 497,803.68	\$ 56.00	\$ 479,976.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 617,112.00	
49	527-2	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SF	84	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 4,368.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 4,158.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 4,368.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,200.00	
49	530-3-4	RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING, w/ GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	805	\$ 146.00	\$ 117,530.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 120,750.00	\$ 118.01	\$ 94,998.05	\$ 90.00	\$ 72,450.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 80,500.00	
50						Subtotal	\$ 645,028.00	Subtotal	\$ 646,205.00	Subtotal	\$ 631,264.33	Subtotal	\$ 583,994.00	Subtotal	\$ 727,232.00
52		LANDSCAPING - COMPLETE													
53	110-22	ROOT BARRIER - 18"	LF	3,780	\$ 17.15	\$ 64,827.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 85,050.00	\$ 19.80	\$ 74,844.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 98,280.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 90,720.00	
54	550-10-110	FENCING, TYPE A, 0' - 5', CATTLE FENCE (REMOVE & REPLACE)	LF	3,650	\$ 31.50	\$ 114,975.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 127,750.00	\$ 17.02	\$ 62,123.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 54,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 73,000.00	
55	570-1-1	PERFORMANCE TURF, SEED & MULCH	SY	97,000	\$ 0.86	\$ 83,420.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 92,150.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 84,390.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 97,000.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 135,800.00	
56	570-1-2A	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD (ST. AUGUSTINE)	SY	41,370	\$ 4.55	\$ 188,233.50	\$ 4.70	\$ 194,439.00	\$ 4.86	\$ 201,058.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 206,850.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 330,960.00	
57	570-1-2B	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD (BAHIA) (LAKE BANKS)	SY	26,500	\$ 2.60	\$ 68,900.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 79,500.00	\$ 2.64	\$ 69,960.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 72,875.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 159,000.00	
58	580-1-2	LANDSCAPE COMPLETE - (TREES & MULCH)	EA	189	\$ 670.00	\$ 126,630.00	\$ 573.00	\$ 108,297.00	\$ 941.79	\$ 177,998.31	\$ 675.00	\$ 127,575.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 113,400.00	
59	590-1	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 577,000.00	\$ 577,000.00	\$ 586,500.00	\$ 586,500.00	\$ 643,800.00	\$ 643,800.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 740,000.00	\$ 740,000.00	
60						Subtotal	\$ 1,223,985.50	Subtotal	\$ 1,273,686.00	Subtotal	\$ 1,314,173.51	Subtotal	\$ 1,207,330.00	Subtotal	\$ 1,642,880.00
62		SIGNING & PAVEMENT MARKING													
63	700-1-11A	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (R1-1 STOP)	EA	1	\$ 506.00	\$ 506.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 437.80	\$ 437.80	\$ 530.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	

E-BID TABULATION REPORT
E-BID #20230077
CONSTRUCTION OF ANTHONY F. SANSONE SR. BLVD. PHASE 3 EXTENSION
PHASE 1, INCLUDING ST. LOUIS DRIVE
OPENED: 8/3/2023 - 3:00 PM

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	J.W. Cheatham LLC		H & J Contracting		Bergeron Land Development		Dickerson Infrastructure		Felix Associates of Florida	
					UNIT PRICE	PROJECT COST	UNIT PRICE	PROJECT COST	UNIT PRICE	PROJECT COST	UNIT PRICE	PROJECT COST	UNIT PRICE	PROJECT COST
	9	Has the Bidder or any of its principals ever declared bankrupt or reorganized under Chapter 11 or put in receivership?				No		No		No		No		No
	10	Any pending or completed lawsuits involving the corporation, partnership or individuals with more than 10% interest?				None		None		None		Listed		None
	11	List any judgements from lawsuits in the last five years				None		None		None		Listed		None
	12	Any criminal violations and/or convictions of the proposer and/or any of its principals?				None		None		None		None		None
	13	Submitted the Cone of Silence form				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	14	Submitted the Vendor Code of Ethics form				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	15	Submitted a Project Management Plan				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	16	Submitted a Proposed Schedule				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes